of the Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:

Demand Notice Date
& Amount

Description of the Secured Asset (Immovable Property)Name of the Borrower
(s)/ Guarantor (s)

Mr.Balveer Singh She-
khawat Mrs. Prakash
Kanwar (Prospect No

IL10055241 &
IL10711799 &
IL10714086)

10-02-2026, 561262/- (Rupees
Five Lakh Sixty One Thousand
Two Hundred and Sixty Two

Only) for IL10055241,
Rs.518347/- (Rupees Five

Lakh Eighteen Thousand Three
Hundred and Forty Seven
Only) for IL10711799,

Rs.981989.5/- (Rupees Nine
Lakh Eighty One Thousand

Nine Hundred Eighty Nine And
Fifty Paise Only) for IL10714086

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Being: Plot No.-23, Geeta
Dham City Scheme, Khasra No.-56/3, Gram Tanawaratehsil Luni &
District Jodhpur, Rajasthan 342001 Area Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.):
Property Type: Land_Area, Built_Up_Area, Carpet_Area, Super_Built
_Up_Area Property Area: 1800.00, 1155.00, 1155.00, 1155.00

Mr. Iqbal Hussain Mrs.
Rukhsana Banu
(Prospect No

907821)

10-Feb-2026, Rs.1140843/-
(Rupees Eleven Lakh Forty
Thousand Eight Hundred
Forty Three Rupees Only)

All That Piece & Parcel Of The Property Being: Flat No Lig 4-G3 ,
Ground Floor, Block No 4, Aasan Affordable Housing Llp, Kaladwas,
Udaipur, , Rajasthan, India 313001 Area Adm. (In Sq.Ft.): Property Type:
Carpet_Area, Super_Built_Up_Area Property Area: 435.00, 735.00

Mr.Shimbhu Singh Ratho-
re Mr. Baksu Singh Mr.

Shataindra Singh Rathore
Mrs. Mewa Kanwar

(Prospect No 932265)

10-Feb-2026, Rs.707735/-
(Rupees Seven Lakh Seven
Thousand Seven Hundred

Thirty Five Only)

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Being: Flat No. Ews 418,
Floor No. 4, Unique Shree Tarang, Village Balwanta, Nasirabad,
Ajmer- 305001 Area Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type:
Saleable_Area, Carpet_Area Property Area: 352.00, 247.00

Mr. Rahul Gupta Rahul
Gupta Mrs. Rajni
Chalana Gupta

(Prospect No 992715 &
992164)

10-Feb-26, Rs.1289004.24/-
(Rupees Twelve Lakh Eighty
Nine Thousand Four Rupees
And Twenty Four Paise Only)
for 992715 & Rs.795837.54/-
(Rupees Seven Lakh Ninety
Five Thousand Eight Hundred
Thirty Seven Rupees And Fifty
Four Paise Only) for 992164

All That Piece & Parcel Of The Property Being: Plot No L-07, L-06
Adm 2250 Sq Ft Situated In Vill Chak 6-Z, Killa No 22, 2 Ridhi Sidhi,
Enclave-8 Sriganganagar, Distt Sriganganagar, Rajasthan 335001
Area Admeasuring (In Sq.